GridStone Electric Co.Ltd.
Address:  ZhongShan Industry Park, 58 WenXiang East Road, Shanghai, China
Email:    morningsolar@icloud.com ; jamesmeng@gridstone.cn ;  www.gridstone.cn
Tel:     +86 185 0170 0304 , +86 21 6410 8585
Gridstone 1 / 3
OptiV MAX
Product Features
  Silent design without moving brushes or

Electric
Insulation
Efficiency
Waveform
Distortion
Work
Frequency
Voltage
Regulation
Accuracy
Response
Time
Stabilizatio
n Time
Noise
OVM-S10 10 16
OVM-S15 15 23
OVM-S20 20 31
OVM-S30 30 46
OVM-S50 50 76
OVM-S80 80 122
OVM-100 100 152
OVM-150 150 228
OVM-
S180
180 274
OVM-